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Political Sciences and Philosophy Department Head at XXVI Republican Scientific 

Conference for Doctoral Students and Young Researchers 

On November 17-18, 2023, Dr. Orkhan Valiyev, head of the Department of Political 

Sciences and Philosophy of Khazar University, participated in the "XXVI Republican 

Scientific Conference for Doctoral Students and Young Researchers" organized by 

the Education Institute of the Republic of Azerbaijan at Baku State University and 

dedicated to the 100th anniversary of the national leader Heydar Aliyev. 

The Rector of Baku State University, Elchin Babayev, announced the conference, 

and then the Minister of Science and Education of the Republic of Azerbaijan, Emin 

Amrullayev, the President of the Azerbaijan National Academy of Sciences, 

Academician Isa Habibbeyli, and the Acting Director of the Azerbaijan Education 

Institute, Elnur Aliyev, delivered speeches. In his speech, Elnur Aliyev provided 

details about the articles accepted for the conference in his speech. 

Following the opening, the conference proceeded with the presentation of articles 

in various sections, concluding with a closing event and a report session. 

Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müdiri doktorantların və gənc 

tədqiqatçıların XXVI Respublika elmi konfransında 

2023-cü il noyabrın 17-18-də Azərbaycan Respublikasının Təhsil İnstitutu 

tərəfindən Bakı Dövlət Universitetində təşkil edilən və Ümummilli lider Heydər 

Əliyevin 100 illiyinə həsr olunan “Doktorantların və gənc tədqiqatçıların XXVI 

Respublika elmi konfransında Xəzər Universitetinin Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə 

departamentinin müdiri Dr. Orxan Vəliyev də iştirak edib. 

Konfransı Bakı Dövlət Universitetinin rektoru Elçin Babayev açıq elan edib, sonra isə 

Azərbaycan Respublikası elm və təhsil naziri Emin Əmrullayev, Azərbaycan Milli 

Elmlər Akademiyasının prezidenti akademik İsa Həbibbəyli və Azərbaycan Təhsil 

İnstitutunun direktor səlahiyyətlərini icra edən Elnur Əliyev nitq söyləyiblər. Elnur 

Əliyev çıxışında konfransa qəbul edilən məqalələr haqqında məlumat vermişdir. 

Açılışdan sonra konfrans öz işinə bölmələrdə məqalələrin təqdimatı ilə davam edib. 

Konfrans bağlanış tədbiri və hesabat iclası ilə öz işinə yekun vurmuşdur. 
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